RHUM ROOM

ESTATE RHUMS







THE ZEMI IS A DEITY OR. ANCESTRAL
SPIRIT WORSHIPPED BY THE LOCAL
TAINO TRIBES THAT ONCE INHABITED
THE CARIBBEAN.

WHILE THE WORD ZEMI REFERS TO
THE GODS, GODDESSES, OPIRITS AND
ANCESTORS THAT THE TAINO PEOPLE
WORSHIPPED, IT ALSO REFER(S TO THE
WOODEN OR_(STONE EFFIGIES WHICH
WERE SCULPTED BY HAND TO DEPICT
THESE GODS IN VISUAL FORM.

THE TAINO PEOPLE AT THEIR_ PEAK
WERE A POPULATION OF 1 TO 3 MILLION
WHOSE TERRITORY SPREAD ACROSS
THE CARIBBEAN REGION.

THEY WERE A PEACEFUL PEOPLE WHO
MADE SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTIONS
TO THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE WITH
COMMON WORDS LIKE ‘HAMMOCK’,
‘BARBEQUE’, CANOE’ AND ‘TOBACCO’
ALL ORIGINATING FROM THE TAINO
CULTURE.



( 7%’;071050 ( Daigiri
Inspired by the tbree pointed stone known also as

Vucabu Maorocoti (tbe son of Atabey) the creator God

governs the growtb of the staple food, cassava (pucca)

and the sea. The perfect cocktail made from only three

ingredients.

clement VO infused butterfly pea tea, clarified exotic juice,

babanero & lime air
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Inspired by Atabey, the Goddess of the tainos. She
was worsbipped as a Goddess of the moon, fresb

waters, fertility and beauty.

pyrat XO, pineapple, sorrel tea, mauby syrup, clarified

milR, allspice
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Inspired by Bebique: witch doctor, it represents the
wisest character of the taino culture, knowing all the
plants, fruits and medicinal substances responsible for

bealing the disecase.

mount gay XO, exotic sugar syrup, tobacco & cocoa

angostura bitters



( 735 mivargler
Inspired by Zemi Boinayel, God of rain governs be field to
fertilize the cultivation
angostura 1824, banana & mango vermoutb, campari,
rain solution. all fat wasbed coconut oil and barrel aged

under the sand for 6 months

Jime M kymz‘

Inspired by the God of Labour - recreation brotbers Guillen,
based on taino art. was carrying in bis bands a ‘potiza” to
store water and fermenting the wine produced with the juice

of guayiga. They were bougbt by women to men as a

declaration of love .

mount gay XO infused sea grape, st germain elderflower liqueur,

fermented grape cordial, dry white port, ginger ale, elderflower

sponge
g zzaagnaazx Oour
(7 Inspired by Zemi Guabanacex, the daugbter of Atabep,

the Goddess of storms and destruction. A wap to remember

the taino Gods is by cating papaya, guava or cassava.

We don'’t want to upset Guabanacex do we?

brugal 1888, passion fruit syrup, tepache of papaya and pineapple,

citrus, egg white



dz‘jgj f Rum

There are four main styles of rum. The darkest is Jamaican or “Navy” rum,
a beavy, concentrated drink not only made in Jamaica but also Barbados and
the Britisb Virgin Islands. Since the middle of the 20th-century, Jamaican
rum bas lost ground to the lighter, more mixable styles. These light and
white rums originate from Cuba, but are now also produced by the Cruzan
Company in the US Virgin Islands. Once distilled, these rums are filtered
througb charcoal and matured in uncbarred oak barrels, whbich may impart a
bint of color and character.

The third style of rum is Demerara, originating from Guyana and made from
molasses. Not as dark of Jamaican rum, Demerara bas a golden color and a
strong fruity style. In the past, producers added caramel to boost the color
and add certain sweetness, but today, distillers are tending towards a less-
sweet style. They bave even launched superior-quality Demerara rums, some
of which bave been aged for up to IS vears; the latter are among the finest
rums on the

market.

The final style is rbum agricole, a drink produced on tbe french Influenced
Islands, particularly Martinique. It is usually made by fermenting sugar
cane juice to give a fruity and distinctive spirit. Cook out for AQOC on the la-
bel, a guarantee for quality. Cane juice rum is also made in the Britisb Vir-
gin Islands, Grenada and Daiti. Brazil makes a near-rum, from cane juice
and maize distillate called cachbaga. The Biggest brand of cachaga sells a
staggering SO million cases a vear.

All bandcrafted cocktails are
s 18.00 per drink

IS percent service charge and 2 percent reef
recovery fee will be added to vour bill



Rbum Roon

HAngostura 1919
Barbancourt 1S

Mt Gay XO

Santa Teresa Selecto

La Mauny VO
Plantation Grand Anejo
Angostura 1824

Bumbu The Original
Gosling's family Reserve Rum
La Mauny Signature

St James Dors D'age
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera
Clement 10 yr

Dictador 12 ans

Severin VO

7. Bally Millesime 2000
La Mauny VSOp
Severin VSOP
HAngostura #

E€nglisb Darbour 10y

Plantation Panama 2002
Plantation 2004 Single Cask

Plantation Guyana 2005
Plantation St. Cucia 2003
Hppleton 21 yr

Santa Teresa 1796

Penny Blue XO

Bumbu XO

bS€E VSOp

Nation Panama 10

Nation Jamaica S yo

St James 2001
facundo Eximo

CShof dega‘z'm

Crinidad 1S
Daiti 1S
Barbados 1S
Venezuela 1S
Martinique 18
france 18
CTrinidad 19
Barbados 20
Bermuda 20
Martinique 20
Martinique 20
Guatemala 20
Martinique 22
Colombia 22
Guadeloupe 22
Martinique 24
Martinique 24
Guadeloupe 24
Crinidad 25
Antigua 25
france 26
france 26
france 26
france 26
Jamaica 27
Venezuela 27
Mauritius 28
Barbados 28
Martinique 28
Ttaly 28
Ttaly 28
Martinique 28
Babamas 30



Rbum Room

Bielle 2006

Pavana Seleccion de Maestros
Plantation XQ

Depaz XO

Ron Zacapa XO

€l Dorado 1S yr

hSE XO

La Mauny 1998

Rivié¢re Du Mat XO

Santa Lucia 1931
flor de Cana I8 yr

La Mauny XO

Biclle 2009

Clement Cuvee Domere
Bielle Brut de fiat 2007
Depaz Cuvee Prestige
Brugal 1888

Millonario XO

€l Dorado 21 pr
Neisson Thieurbert-Carbet
Rivi¢re Du Mat Opus S
Mt Gay Pot Still
Dictador XO Perpetual
Dictador XO Insolant
Mt Gay 1703 Old Cask
LCa Mauny Sapbir

La Mauny Rubis

Englisb Darbour 1981
Clement 1976

Brugal Siglo De Oro

Ron Cartavio XO
Karukera C. Columbus
Neisson Le Corsaire 201S
Neisson Le Carbet 2015
Appleton Joy

Santa Teresa Bicentenario

CShof dgga‘z‘m

Guadeloupe
Cuba

france
Martinique
Guatemala
Guyana
Martinique
Martinique

lile de la Reunion
St. Lucia
Nicaragua
Martinique
Guadeloupe
Martinique
Guadeloupe
Martinique
Dominican Rep
Peru

Guyana
Martinique

l'ile de la Réunion
Barbados
Colombia
Colombia
Barbados
Martinique
Martinique
Hntigua
Martinique
Dominican Rep
Peru
Guadeloupe
Martinique
Martinique
YJamaica

Venezuela

30
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
33

33
35
35
38
38
39
40
40
42
42
45
45
45
45
52
52

54
60

62
62
65
65
65
68
69



R{d;ﬂ Room Shat Ssloction

Diplomatico Ambassador Venezuela

La favorite Privilege Martinique
Clement 1970 Martinique
Hppleton 30 vr Jamaica

La favorite filibuste Martinique
Neisson XO Martinique
Brugal Papa Andres Dominican Rep
Hppleton SO yr Jamaica

Selection of Cuban Cigars also Available.

Ask our expert Rummelier
for more information.

IS percent service charge and 2 percent reef
recovery fee will be added to vour bill

82
100
100
120
120
190
280
650



